Glenville State University
Academic Calendar

Spring 2024
Full Semester
FIrst day OF ClaSSES....ccuviiiiieiie ettt ae s re e Monday, January 8
Last day to add or drop classes without @ “W” .........cccceiiiiiiiinnie e Friday, January 12
Martin Luther King Day — No Classes/University ClOSEd ............ccoovvviereieiciieiiiinnne Monday, January 15
0 BT Lo (-] SR Monday-Thursday February 26-29
Spring Break — N0 Classes/UNIVErsity OPEN.........ccocvuerirvererieisisesese e Monday-Friday, March 4-8
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ... Friday, March 15
Spring Recess — N0 classes/UNIVErsity closed.........ovviiiiiiiiiieie it Friday, March 29
Application Period Opens for December Graduation ..............ccceveieeiieniiieese s Monday, April 1
AQVISING SESSION......iiiiiiiiitiite sttt Monday-Friday, April 1-12
Application Period Opens for July Graduation.............ccccceeviieieieeie s Monday, April 15
Registration for upcoming academic YEar ........c.ccecvveiieeieieeiese e Monday-Friday, April 15-19
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from University ..........ccccocevvviiineienennenn. Friday, April 26
FINAI EXAMS ... Monday April 29-Thursday, May 2
L0010 100 T=T 0 T00cT 1 0T o | PRSP Saturday, May 4
Deadline for faculty to submit final grades...........ccooeiiiiiiiiiieee e Monday, May 6
FINAl Grades POSLEA .........oiviiiiieieieeee et Tuesday, May 7
Deadline to apply for July graduation............ccccccveviiiiniieiecece e Saturday, June 15
First Session
FIrst day OF ClaSSES....ccuiiiiiiecie ettt sre s ra e b s re e Monday, January 8
Last day to add or drop classes Without @ “W” .........cccooviriiiiiniinienenee s Friday, January 12
Martin Luther King Day — NO CIaSSES.........ccuuiiiririniiiieieeieisce e Monday, January 15
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ..., Wednesday, February 7
LaSt day OF CIASSES ....c.viiviiiieiieiecie ettt st nae s Wednesday, February 28
FINAI EXAMS ...ttt bbb Thursday, February 29
Second Session
Spring Break — N0 Classes/UNIVErSity OPEN.........ccocuierirereiieisinesesie e Monday-Friday, March 4-8
(08 B =T o =T [ PSR SRR Monday, March 11
Last day to add or drop classes Without a “W” ........ccccoceveiiiie i Wednesday, March 13
Spring Recess — NO Classes/UNIVErSItY OPEN .........covvviiiirinieniesieieee et Friday, March 29
Application Period Opens for December Graduation .............ccoeovvvrinineneneneneeeeesee Monday, April 1
Last day to withdraw from a class with a grade of “W” ........cccoviiiiiniiinii s Wednesday, April 10
Application Period Opens for July Graduation..............cccueiririneneneieieecse e Monday, April 15
Last day of classes and to completely withdraw from University ..........cccocoovvninenenennnn, Friday, April 26
FINAL EXAMS ...t st Monday, April 29-Thursday, May 2
COMIMENCEIMENT ...ttt ettt b et b ettt et e e sbe e sbe e saeesabesabeebe e beesbeesane s Saturday, May 4
Deadline for faculty to submit final grades..........cccooviiiiiiiiiee e Monday, May 6
FINAl grades POSTEA ......ooeiieieieie ettt ettt e ere e nne e Tuesday, May 7
Deadline to apply for July graduation............cccoooeeiiiiiieiesee e Saturday, June 15
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